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Certifications

Product Details

Tork Sanitary Towel Bag Dispenser

566000

Product height (without packaging)

Dispenser Material

Product width (without packaging)

Product length/depth (without packaging)

System

S

& essity

14 cm
plastic
3.6 cm
10 cm

BS

Description

The Sanitary Towel Bag Dispenser in Elevation Design is a discreet and convenient
solution for every washroom to ensure hygienic disposal of waste. Tork Elevation
dispensers have a functional, modern design, that makes a lasting impression on your

guests.

The Sanitary Towel Bag Dispenser in Elevation Design is a discreet and convenient
solution for every washroom to ensure hygienic disposal of waste. Tork Elevation
dispensers have a functional, modern design, that makes a lasting impression on your

guests.

- Easy cleaning and installation saves time
. Single sheet dispensing

Shipping Data

EAN

Packaging Material

Pieces

Height

Length

Width

Gross Weight
Net Weight
Volume

Layers Per Pallet

TRP Per Layer

Essity UK Ltd | Southfields Road | Dunstable | LU6 3EJ | Bedfordshire

Consumer Units (CON)
7322540557954

Carton

1

140 mm

36 mm

100 mm

119 g

110 g

0.5 dm3

Transport unit (TRP)
7322540557961
Carton

8 (8 CON)

74 mm

293 mm

203 mm

1.08 kg

0.88 kg

4.4 dm3

Pallet (PAL)

7322540749229

2584 (323 TRP)
1,419 mm
1,200 mm
1,000 mm
349.49 kg
284.24 kg

1.42 m3
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