

Tork Sanitary Towel Bag Dispenser

566000



Description

The Sanitary Towel Bag Dispenser in Elevation Design is a discreet and convenient solution for every washroom to ensure hygienic disposal of waste. Tork Elevation dispensers have a functional, modern design, that makes a lasting impression on your guests.

The Sanitary Towel Bag Dispenser in Elevation Design is a discreet and convenient solution for every washroom to ensure hygienic disposal of waste. Tork Elevation dispensers have a functional, modern design, that makes a lasting impression on your guests.

- · Easy cleaning and installation saves time
- Single sheet dispensing

Certifications



Product Details

Product height (without packaging)	14 cm
Dispenser Material	plastic
Product width (without packaging)	3.6 cm
Product length/depth (without packaging)	10 cm
System	B5

Shipping Data

	Consumer Units (CON)	Transport unit (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	7322540557954	7322540557961	7322540749229
Packaging Material	Carton	Carton	-
Pieces	1	8 (8 CON)	2584 (323 TRP)
Height	140 mm	74 mm	1,419 mm
Length	36 mm	293 mm	1,200 mm
Width	100 mm	203 mm	1,000 mm
Gross Weight	119 g	1.08 kg	349.49 kg
Net Weight	110 g	0.88 kg	284.24 kg
Volume	0.5 dm3	4.4 dm3	1.42 m3
Layers Per Pallet	-	-	17
TRP Per Layer	-	-	19





Tork Sanitary Towel Bag Dispenser

566000

Compatible Products



Tork Sanitary Towel Bags 1,4I 204041

